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Invimed

wszystko dla ptodnosci

Prislista InviMed Gdynia

Aesthetic gynaecology

Consultation - aesthetic gynaecology (cost reimbursed at the time of purchase of the procedure) 120 2

MonaLisa Touch™. Non-invasive perineal lift after birth with gynaecological consultation 2320z
MonalLisa Touch™ treatment together with gynaecological consultation. 2 400 z¢
Monalisa Touch™ treatment. Another treatment in a series. 1 000 zt
MonaLisa Touch™. A non-invasive perineal lift after birth. A package of two treatments. 2 900 zt
MonaLisa Touch™. A non-invasive perineal lift after birth. A package of three treatments. 3700 z¢

Monalisa Touch™: Postpartum rehabilitation with gynaecological consultation 1 000 zt

MonaLisa Touch™: Incontinence. The first procedure preceded by a gynaecological

consultation. 2320 zt
MonalLisa Touch™: Rehabilitation after childbirth. Another treatment. 1 000 zt
MonalLisa Touch™: Rehabilitation after birth. A package of two treatments. 2 900 zt
MonaLisa Touch™: Rehabilitation after birth. A package of three treatments. 3700 zt
MonalLisa Touch™: Incontinence with gynaecological consultation 1 000 zt

MonalLisa Touch™: Incontinence. The first procedure preceded by a gynaecological

consultation. 2320z
MonaLisa Touch™: Incontinence. Another treatment. 1 000 zt
MonaLisa Touch™: Incontinence. A package of two treatments. 2 900 zt
MonalLisa Touch™: Incontinence. A package of three treatments. 3700 zt

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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MonalLisa Touch™. Revitalization of external intimate areas with gynaecological consultation 700 zt

MonalLisa Touch™: Revitalization of the outer intimate areas with a gynaecological consultation.7gg 24

MonalLisa Touch™: Revitalization of external intimate zones with gynaecological consultation.

A package of two treatments. 1000 zt
Labioplasty procedure (reduction of vulva lips). MonaLisa Touch™ Laser Therapy 3 000 zt
One vulva lip 3 000 zt
One pair of vulva lips 4 000 zt
Two pairs of vulva lips 6 000 zt
Vaginal Narrower procedure with gynaecological consultation 2 400 zt
One thread 2 400 z¢
Two threads 3200 zt

Revitalization of vulva lips and vagina with Desirial Plus acid together with gynaecological

consultation. 2400z
Zoom in on the G-point. Desirial Plus - hyaluronic acid. 2200 zt
Hymenoplasty - restoration of the hymen 2 400 zt
Hymenotomy - removal of the hymen 1 400 zt
ICSI package 6790 zt
Coordinator's care GRATIS
Instructions for the administration of medicines GRATIS
2 consultations with the anaesthesiologist before the puncture surgery GRATIS

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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Ovarian puncture (with anesthesia) 1430z
Doctor's appointment on the day of the puncture 130 zt
Embryo procedures 3100 zt
ICSI fertilisation 1000 zt
Germ rearing to the blastocyst stage GRATIS
Embryological control during breeding with final evaluation of embryo development GRATIS
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 000 zt
Consultation after transfer 130 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) GRATIS
Dietary consultation (one visit) GRATIS
IMSI package 7 090 zt
Coordinator's care GRATIS
Instructions for the administration of medicines GRATIS
2 consultations with the anaesthesiologist before the puncture surgery GRATIS
Ovarian puncture (with anesthesia) 1430 zt
Doctor's appointment on the day of the puncture 130 zt
Embryo procedures 3100 zt
IMSI fertilisation 1300 zt
Germ rearing to the blastocyst stage GRATIS
Embryological control during breeding with final evaluation of embryo development GRATIS

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 000 zt
Consultation after transfer 130 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) GRATIS
Dietary consultation (one visit) GRATIS
PICSI package 7 090 zt
Coordinator's care GRATIS
Instructions for the administration of medicines GRATIS
2 consultations with the anaesthesiologist before the puncture surgery GRATIS
Ovarian puncture (with anesthesia) 1430 zt
Doctor's appointment on the day of the puncture 130 zt
Embryo procedures 3100 zt
PICSI fertilisation 1300 zt
Germ rearing to the blastocyst stage GRATIS
Embryological control during breeding with final evaluation of embryo development GRATIS
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 000 zt
Consultation after transfer 130 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) GRATIS
Dietary consultation (one visit) GRATIS
hbIMSI package 7090 zt
Coordinator's care GRATIS

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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Instructions for the administration of medicines

2 consultations with the anaesthesiologist before the puncture surgery
Ovarian puncture (with anesthesia)

Doctor's appointment on the day of the puncture

Embryo procedures

hbIMSI fertilisation

Germ rearing to the blastocyst stage

Embryological control during breeding with final evaluation of embryo development
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer

Consultation after transfer

Psychological consultation (one visit)

Dietary consultation (one visit)

Optional procedures

NYHET

Fertile Chip - an innovative method of sperm selection

Vitrification of embryos
Storage of embryos 1st year
Transfer of frozen embryos
Vitrification of oocytes

Storage of frozen oocytes for one year

GRATIS

GRATIS

1430 zt

130 zt

3100 zt

1300 zt

GRATIS

GRATIS

1 000 zt

130 zt

GRATIS

GRATIS

800 zt

500 zt

400 zt

1 600 zt

500 zt

400 zt
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Storage of frozen semen for one year 300 zt
Embryo Glue 300 zt
Sonohisterosalpingography (sono - HSG) 600 zt
USG of the breasts 120 zt
Thyroid USG 80zt
Diagnostic hysteroscopy 1000zt
Treatment hysteroscopy 1300
Anaesthesia 400 zt
Insemination procedure 800 zt
Insemination treatment with donor semen 1 450 zt

Tests required for insemination for the woman

Blood type ABO, RH 40 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab 190 zt
HBs - antigen 50 zt
P-bodies p/virus of rubella IgG 55 zt
P-bodies p/virus IgM rubella 55 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgG gondii 50 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgM gondii 50 zt

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.



Prislistan har skapats 2024-05-18 19:36:26

Evaluation of vaginal purity 40 z¢

Tests required for insemination for the man

Blood type ABO, RH 40 zt
HIV - antigen/antibodies 45 zt
HBs - antigen 50 zt
P-bodies p/HBc 40 zt
P-bodies p/HCV 50 zt
WR 30 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgG 50 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgM 50 zt

Egg Donation

IVF-program med dgg frdn en anonym givare 29 500 zt

Koszty pobrania komdrek jajowych od anonimowej dawczyni, m.in. koszty badan kwalifikacyjnych
dawczyni, jej wizyt lekarskich i lekdw do stymulacji jajnikow

Vitrification of 12 oocytes

Heating of 12 oocytes

IVF or ICSI fertilisation

Fresh embryo/embryos transfer

Vitrification of the remaining embryos and their storage for one year, so you can repeat the procedure

Tests for a female

Blood type ABO, RH 40 zt

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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HBs - antigen

P-bodies p/HBc

P-bodies p/HCV

HIV - antigen/antibodies

WR

P-bodies p/virus of rubella IgG

P-bodies p/virus IgM rubella

P-bodies p/CMV IgG

P-bodies p/CMV IgM

Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab

TSH

USG of the breasts

Gynaecological cytology

Evaluation of vaginal purity

AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone)

FSH

E2

Prolactin

Tests for a male

Blood type ABO, RH

50 zt

40 z¢

50 zt

45 zt

30 zt

55 zt

55 zt

50 zt

50 zt

190 zt

40 zt

120 zt

40 zt

40 zt

180 zt

40 zt

45 z¢

45 zt

40 zt
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HBs - antigen 50 zt
P-bodies p/HBc 40 zt
P-bodies p/HCV 50 zt
HIV - antigen/antibodies 45 zt
WR 30 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgG 50 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgM 50 zt
Extended semen testing 175 zt
SCD 330 zt
MSOME-660 300 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - urethral swab 190 zt
Medicines 400 zt
Laboratory tests
P-bodies p/HBc 40 zt
APTT (kaolin-phthalate time) 20 zt
AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone) 180 zt
Evaluation of vaginal purity 40 zt
Extended semen testing 175 zt
Sodium 15 zt

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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Potassium 15 zt
E2 45 zt
FSH 40 zt
Glucose 15 zt
Blood type ABO, RH 40 z¢
HBs - antigen 50 zt
Kariotype 440 zt
Semen sowing (aerobic) 55 zt
Semen sowing (anaerobic) 55 zt
Prolactin 45 z¢
P-bodies p/virus of rubella IgG 55 zt
P-bodies p/virus IgM rubella 55 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgG gondii 50 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgM gondii 50 zt
TSH 40 zt
Vitamin B12 40 zt
Iron 10 zt

Tests for a female

Blood type ABO, RH 40 zt

HBs - antigen 50 zt

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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P-bodies p/HBc 40 zt
P-bodies p/HCV 50 zt
HIV - antigen/antibodies 45 zt
WR 30 zt
P-bodies p/virus of rubella IgG 55 zt
P-bodies p/virus IgM rubella 55 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgG 50 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgM 50 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab 190 zt
TSH 40 zt
USG of the breasts 120 zt
Gynaecological cytology 40 zt
Evaluation of vaginal purity 40 zt
AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone) 180 zt
FSH 40 zt
E2 45 zt
Prolactin 45 zt

Tests for a male

Blood type ABO, RH 40 zt

HBs - antigen 50 z}

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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P-bodies p/HBc 40 zt
P-bodies p/HCV 50 zt
HIV - antigen/antibodies 45 zt
WR 30 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgG 50 zt
P-bodies p/CMV IgM 50 zt
Extended semen testing 175 zt
SCD 330 zt
MSOME-660 300 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - urethral swab 190 zt
Extended semen testing 175 zt
MSOME-660 300 zt
HBA semen testing 250 zt
SCD 330 zt
Testicular biopsy 1500 zt
USG of testicles 100 zt
Semen sowing (aerobic) 55 zt
Semen sowing (anaerobic) 55 zt

Consultation

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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First infertile consultation
The next infertile consultation

Cycle monitoring (only for InviMed patients)

NYHET

Consultation with cycle monitoring

Andrological consultation

Embryo consultation (InviMed patients only)
Consultation during pregnancy

Dietary consultation

Dietary consultation - setting the menu (1 week)
Psychological consultation

Gynaecological consultation

Urological consultation

NYHET

Endocrinological consultation

Genetic consultation

Aesthetic gynaecology consultation

NYHET

Immunological consultation

USG of testicles

NYHET

Thyroid USG

150 zt

130 zt

130 zt

150 zt

170 zt

GRATIS

150 zt

100 zt

150 zt

100 zt

150 zt

140 zt

150 zt

250 zt

120 zt

170 zt

100 zt

80 zt
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Urology

Urological consultation 140 zt
USG of testicles 100 zt
USG of the urinary system 100 zt
USG of the penile 70 zt
Transrectal ultrasonography (TRUS) 100 zt
Leczenie stulejki chirurgiczne (obrzezanie) 1 500 zt
Naktucie i opréznienie wodniaka jgdra 500 z¢
Prostate biopsy under TRUS control 800 zt
Hist-pat examination of 12 clippings 300 zt
Usuniecie chirurgiczne kaszaka prqgcia/ moszny 1 000 zt
Foreskin cut 800 zt
Surgical removal of penile condylomas 600 zt
Laser removal of the penile pearly papules 500 zt
Removal of the foreskin cyst 600 zt
Removal of scrotum lipoma 200 zt
Testicular biopsy 1500 zt

Contraceptive gynaecology

NYHET

. . . . . . . . 00 zt
Insertion of an insert/implant with local anaesthesia (without the cost of an insert/implant) 500z

Prislistan ar inget handelserbjudande enligt artikel 66. 1 i den polska Civilprocesslagen.
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NYHET

150 zt
Removal of the insert/spiral
Removal of the implant with local anaesthesia 500 z¢
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